QUICK WIREFOX 2,5

This product has been replaced by a newer version.

Order No.: 1206667

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1206667

EIC’H(ENIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Stripping tool, for conductors and cables of 0.08 to 2.5 mm diameter

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Certificates / Approvals

(&

Certification

4017918178727

1 pcs.

82032090

0.1766 KG

Page 532 (CL-2007)

GOST

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003

http://
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Please note that the data given
here has been taken from the
online catalog. For comprehensive
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to the user documentation. The
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